
Elan miting 
Bratislava (SVK), 26. januar 2014 

 

60 m - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Zavacký Adam 880627 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 6,74 0,181  
2 Safo-Antwi Sean 90 England 6,75 0,150  
3 Šakota Luka 94 Croatia Mladost Zágreb 6,86 0,132 

 
4 Ivaškovic Zvonimir 94 Croatia Mladost Zágreb 6,88 0,132  
5 Trouw Marienus 93 Republic of South Africa 6,96 0,158 

 
6 Turčáni Roman 900328 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 6,97 0,130  
7 Štefánek Jakub 940118 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 7,02 0,166 SB 
8 Šajbidor Marek 871901 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 7,04 0,159 =SB 
9 Kokalivič Gregor 86 Slovenia Novo Mesto 7,06 0,120  
10 Tivadar Matej 89 Slovenia AK Panvita 7,08 0,129  
11 Hrazdil Ondřej 92 Czech AK Olomouc 7,14 0,154  
12 Rigler Erik 941004 ŠK Vital Bratislava 7,19 0,154  
13 Schwingenschuh Marti 00 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,20 0,148 

 
14 Kiss Gábor 92 Hungary Honved Budapest 7,21 0,105  
15 Szalay Michael 92 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,23 0,142  
16 Sillik Gábor 920114 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 7,23 0,131 SB 
17 Gallai Róbert 93 Hungary AC Gyor 7,26 0,165 SB 
18 Wannasek Thomas 85 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,27 0,119 

 
19 Lazor Martin 840715 ŠK Comenium pri I Michalovce 7,27 0,165  
20 Greslehner Michael 93 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,27 0,119 SB 
21 Kočenda Patrik 91 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 7,27 0,144 SB 
22 Juhaščík Jakub 950324 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 7,27 0,136 SB 
23 Ambrózy Erik 930518 Akademik TU Košice 7,29 0,138  
24 Samuelis Peter 901029 Akademik TU Košice 7,33 0,156  
25 Klezl David 94 Czech VSK Univerzita Brno 7,40 0,063 =SB 
26 Nemes Balázs 93 Hungary Honved Budapest 7,43 0,168 

 
27 Preiffer Berni 88 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,48 0,151  
28 Celen Nino 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 7,48 0,192  
29 Velkner Primož 97 Slovenia AD Stajerska 7,53 0,131 

 
30 Gogola Gerald 94 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,62 0,157 SB 
31 Zlatarics Márk 82 Hungary Honved Budapest 7,67 0,176 

 
32 Holler Peter 91 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 7,71 0,139  
33 Forjanič Alen 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 7,76 0,172  
34 Žerjav Luka 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 7,78 0,180 

 
35 Szilágyi Gábor 92 Hungary AC Gyor 7,79 0,193  
36 Ritschko Philipp 99 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 7,94 0,193  

60 m 1.beh - A - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Zavacký Adam 880627 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 6,74 0,181 

 
2 Safo-Antwi Sean 90 England 6,75 0,150  



3 Trouw Marienus 93 Republic of South Africa 6,96 0,158  
4 Kokalovič Gregor 86 Slovenia Novo Mesto 7,06 0,120  
5 Tivadar Matej 89 Slovenia AK Panvita 7,08 0,129 

 
6 Wannasek Thomas 85 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,27 0,119  

60 m 5.beh - A - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Sillik Gábor 920114 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 7,23 0,131 SB 
2 Juhaščík Jakub 950324 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 7,27 0,136 SB 
3 Kočenda Patrik 91 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 7,27 0,144 SB 
4 Velkner Primož 97 Slovenia AD Stajerska 7,53 0,131  
5 Holler Peter 91 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 7,71 0,139 

 
 Dvořák Filip 97 Czech JAC Brno NP   

60 m 6.beh - A - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Greslehner Michael 93 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,27 0,119 SB 
2 Nemes Balázs 93 Hungary Honved Budapest 7,43 0,168 

 
3 Celec Nino 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 7,48 0,192  
4 Gogola Gerald 94 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,62 0,157 SB 
5 Zlatarics Márk 82 Hungary Honved Budapest 7,67 0,176  
 Klezl David 94 Czech VSK Univerzita Brno DQ 0,063  

 DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 

60 m 7.beh - A - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Gallai Róbert 93 Hungary AC Gyor 7,26 0,165 SB 
2 Forjanič Alen 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 7,76 0,172 

 
3 Žerjav Luka 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 7,78 0,180  
4 Ritschko Philipp 99 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 7,94 0,193 

 
 Ehm Simon 95 Austria ULC Wienland NP   
 Garea Nico 98 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz NP   

60 m 2.beh - B - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Šajbidor Marek 871901 AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 6,99 0,156  
2 Štefánek Jakub 940118 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 6,99 0,151 

 
3 Hrazdil Ondřej 92 Czech AK Olomouc 7,06 0,120  
4 Rigler Erik 941004 ŠK Vital Bratislava 7,12 0,141 

 
 Tivadar Matej 89 Slovenia AK Panvita DQ 0,075  
 Kokalovič Gregor 86 Slovenia Novo Mesto DQ 0,042  

 DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 

 

  



60 m 5.beh - B - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Klezl David 94 Czech VSK Univerzita Brno 7,39 0,154 

 
2 Nemes Balázs 93 Hungary Honved Budapest 7,42 0,173  
3 Celec Nino 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 7,50 0,178  
4 Preiffer Berni 88 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,52 0,167 

 
5 Velkner Primož 97 Slovenia AD Stajerska 7,58 0,138  
6 Gogola Gerald 94 Austria SVS Schwechat 7,65 0,139 

 

60 m 6.beh - B - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Juhasčík Jakub 950324 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 7,22 0,130 

 
2 Szilágyi Gábor 92 Hungary AC Gyor 7,66 0,181  
3 Zlatarics Márk 82 Hungary Honved Budapest 7,70 0,167  
4 Holler Peter 91 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 7,71 0,141  
5 Forjanič Alen 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 7,82 0,160 

  

 

400 m 2.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Dunn Jarryd 92 England 48,56 0,233 

 
2 Burn Tim 90 England 49,31 0,216  
3 Valič Lovrenc 94 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 51,04 0,180  
4 Ritschko Philipp 99 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 59,61 0,198  

400 m 3.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Tuček Martin 95 Czech MS Brno 50,69 0,176  
2 Kubalák Dominik 94 Czech AK Hodonín 51,13 0,201  
3 Ferle Klavdij 89 Slovenia AD Stajerska 51,90 0,156 

 
4 Suja Leonard 960612 ŠK Vital Bratislava 54,23 0,175  

400 m 4.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Talán Matúš 960116 Slávia športové gymn Trenčín 51,72 0,254  
2 Boggio Luca 92 Italy 51,88 0,246 

 
3 Filiov Stoil 92 Bulgaria 52,23 0,244  
4 Žerjav Luka 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 55,91 0,296  

400 m 5.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Juránek Martin 91 Czech MS Brno 52,58 0,224  
2 Jacko Samuel 941221 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 52,62 0,256  



3 Šorn Anže 95 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 54,68 0,170  
4 Ondrovič Peter 840301 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 56,77 0,186  

400 m 7.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Dubašák Ján 950213 AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica 53,70 0,223  
2 Pogorevc Jaka 98 Slovenia AK Koroška 54,46 0,231  
3 Andrejc Žiga 98 Slovenia AK Koroška 54,61 0,205  
4 Galo Rudolf 951201 Akademik TU Košice 57,57 0,188 

 

400 m cel.por. - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Ružic Mateo 94 Croatia Mladost Zágreb 48,20 0,174 

 
2 Asong Clovis 94 England 48,23 0,271  
3 Dunn Jarryd 92 England 48,56 0,233 

 
4 Burn Tim 90 England 49,31 0,216  
5 Tuček Martin 95 Czech MS Brno 50,69 0,176  
6 Valic Lovrenc 94 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 51,04 0,180 

 
7 Kubalák Dominik 94 Czech AK Hodonín 51,13 0,201  
8 Talán Matúš 960116 Slávia športové gymn Trenčín 51,72 0,254  
9 Boggio Luca 92 Italy 51,88 0,246  
10 Ferle Klavdij 89 Slovenia AD Stajerska 51,90 0,156  
11 Filiov Stoil 92 Bulgaria 52,23 0,244 

 
12 Juránek Martin 91 Czech MS Brno 52,58 0,224  
13 Jacko Samuel 941221 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 52,62 0,256  
14 Schneidgen Patrik 940425 AC Stavbár Nitra 52,67 0,216 

 
15 Dubašák Ján 950213 AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica 53,70 0,223  
16 Schmoger Martin 95 Czech MS Brno 53,90 0,174 

 
17 Suja Leonard 960612 ŠK Vital Bratislava 54,23 0,175  
18 Holler Peter 91 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 54,28 0,264  
19 Pogorevc Jaka 98 Slovenia AK Koroška 54,46 0,231 

 
20 Andrejc Žiga 98 Slovenia AK Koroška 54,61 0,205  
21 Šorn Anže 95 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 54,68 0,170  
22 Klezl David 94 Czech VSK Univerzita Brno 55,26 0,183 

 
23 Žerjav Luka 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 55,91 0,296  
24 Ondrovič Peter 840301 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 56,77 0,186 

 
25 Galo Rudolf 951201 Akademik TU Košice 57,57 0,188  
26 Ritschko Philipp 99 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 59,61 0,198 

  

 

800 m 2.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Jablokov Alexander 910905 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 1:56,31   
2 Verbošt Tadej 92 Slovenia AD Stajerska 1:58,48   
3 Palzer Vít 97 Czech Sokol Opava 2:00,25 

  



4 Musila Petra 95 Czech Sokol Opava 2:01,54   
 Sándor Krisztián 92 Hungary BEAC Budapest NP   

800 m 3.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Kraj ina Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Talán Michal 960116 AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica 2:02,82   
2 Balogh Bence 94 Hungary AC Gyor 2:05,42   
3 Kavaš Zan 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 2:08,43  SB 
4 Koleda Andrej 880101 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 2:09,30 

  
5 Skřivánek Petr 94 Czech Sokol Opava 2:11,72   
6 Šadl Matej 94 Slovenia AK Panvita 2:15,05   

800 m cel.por. - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Bowness James 91 England 1:51,99 

  
2 Vystrk Tomáš 93 Czech Slezan Opava 1:53,40   
3 Jablokov Alexander 910905 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 1:56,31   
4 Ševčík Jakub 90 Czech SSK Vítkovice 1:56,42 

  
5 Lepíček Miroslav 86 Czech SSK Vítkovice 1:56,86   
6 Verbošt Tadej 92 Slovenia AD Stajerska 1:58,48   
7 Bransberg Jordan 95 England 1:58,80   
8 Palzer Vít 97 Czech Sokol Opava 2:00,25   
9 Musila Petra 95 Czech Sokol Opava 2:01,54 

  
10 Talán Michal 960116 AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica 2:02,82   
11 Balogh Bence 94 Hungary AC Gyor 2:05,42   
12 Kavaš Zan 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 2:08,43 

 
SB 

13 Koleda Andrej 880101 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 2:09,30   
14 Skřivánek Petr 94 Czech Sokol Opava 2:11,72 

  
15 Šadl Matej 94 Slovenia AK Panvita 2:15,05   
 Sándor Krisztián 92 Hungary BEAC Budapest NP   

 Kojic Nemanja 94 Serbia NP 
 
  

 

1500 m 2.beh - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Turek Jan 96 Czech Sokol Opava 4:12,14 

 
SB 

2 Mach Nikolas 95 Czech Dukla Praha 4:12,26  SB 
3 Volf Ondřej 95 Czech Sokol Opava 4:14,21  SB 
4 Hlaváček Martin 95 Czech Sokol Opava 4:15,48   
5 Glavič Tine 97 Slovenia AK Koroška 4:16,07   
6 Beňovič Matěj 96 Czech Sokol Opava 4:17,41 

  
7 Wadl Michael 86 Austria LAC Klagenfurt 4:30,35   
8 Drugda Patrik 970126 AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica 4:39,16   
9 Trontelj Žiga 96 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 4:39,31 

  
10 Kaker Jure 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 4:43,06   



11 Popelar Maja 99 Slovenia AK Sevnica 4:58,47   

1500 m cel.por. - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Sasínek Filip 96 Czech AK Hodonín 3:51,32 

 
SB 

2 Friš Jan 95 Czech SSK Vítkovice 3:55,49   
3 Trávníček Matěj 92 Czech N-Mesto n/M 3:56,26   
4 Józsa Gábor 83 Hungary 3:56,92 

 
SB 

5 Šacl Jiří 94 Czech N-Mesto n/M 3:58,18   
6 Sahajda Tibor 901218 TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice 4:01,06 

 
SB 

7 Zemaník Jakub 95 Czech SSK Vítkovice 4:03,13   
8 Schneider Vojtěch 94 Czech SSK Vítkovice 4:06,99   
9 Durec Martin 950515 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 4:09,66 

  
10 Turek Jan 96 Czech Sokol Opava 4:12,14  SB 
11 Mach Nikolas 95 Czech Dukla Praha 4:12,26  SB 
12 Volf Ondřej 95 Czech Sokol Opava 4:14,21  SB 
13 Hlaváček Martin 95 Czech Sokol Opava 4:15,48   
14 Glavič Tine 97 Slovenia AK Koroška 4:16,07 

  
15 Beňovič Matěj 96 Czech Sokol Opava 4:17,41   
16 Wadl Michael 86 Austria LAC Klagenfurt 4:30,35   
17 Drugda Patrik 970126 AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica 4:39,16 

  
18 Trontelj Žiga 96 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 4:39,31   
19 Kaker Jure 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 4:43,06 

  
20 Popelar Maja 99 Slovenia AK Sevnica 4:58,47   

 

diaľka - muži 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  SB 
1 Bician Andrej 840515 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 693 SB 
2 Celec Nino 97 Slovenia Murska Sobota 635  
3 Petrovský Matúš 951002 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 634  

 

 Bician Andrej 691 653 681 537 - 693 

 Celec Nino x x 540 x 502 635 

 Petrovský Matúš 607 634 607 612 x x 

 

60 m - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Gatou Maria 89 Greece 7,35 0,141 SB 
2 Bezeková Alexandra 920813 Akademik TU Košice 7,51 0,135 SB 
3 Kršáková Lenka 910222 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 7,52 0,142 

 
4 Veit Sabine 85 Slovenia AD Stajerska 7,53 0,154 SB 
5 Draisci Ilenia 89 Italy 7,59 0,146  
6 Velďáková Jana 810603 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 7,62 0,154  
7 Hřivnová Pavla 86 Czech AK Olymp Brno 7,62 0,119 SB 



8 Paličková Veronika 97 Czech AK Hodonín 7,68 0,150  
9 Zlatníková Lucie 97 Czech AK Olomouc 7,81 0,020 =SB 
10 Roattino Francesca 90 Italy 7,84 0,146 

 
11 Štuková Alexandra 900702 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 7,89 0,121 SB 
12 Putalová Iveta 880324 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 7,93 0,170 SB 
13 Kostina Jekaterina 87 Czech AK Olymp Brno 7,95 0,154  
14 Polyáková Sára 990219 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 7,97 0,142 SB 
15 Moravcová Eliška 94 Czech AK Olymp Brno 8,01 0,158 

 
16 Homolová Martina 96 Czech V. Meriříčí 8,09 0,125  
17 Horvat Anita 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 8,11 0,132 SB 
18 Brázdilová Lenka 82 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 8,11 0,178  
19 Holleyová Andrea 890520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 8,12 0,141 SB 
20 Novotná Lenka 97 Czech N-Mesto n/M 8,13 0,193 

 
21 Strametz Karin 98 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 8,13 0,153  
22 Mrňová Markéta 91 Czech AK Olymp Brno 8,17 0,157  
23 Dohnalik Florentina 92 Austria SVS Schwechat 8,22 0,132 

 
24 Kapl Simona 91 Slovenia AD Stajerska 8,23 0,124  
25 Symerská Alena 93 Czech AK Kroměříž 8,25 0,155 

 
26 Doberšek Urška 98 Slovenia AK Koroška 8,27 0,177  
27 Vávrová Vendula 90 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 8,27 0,158  
28 Foretová Aneta 92 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 8,29 0,100 

 
29 Tomková Barbora 960920 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 8,32 0,174 SB 
30 Viskotová Aleisia 92 Ukraine 8,49 0,183  
31 Lenardic Ajda 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 8,52 0,182  
32 Kopun Sabina 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 8,54 0,165  
33 Ropoša Kiara 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 8,65 0,065 =SB 
34 Maučec Saša 00 Slovenia AK Panvita 8,76 0,219  
35 Dvorská Darina 80 Czech AK Hodonín 8,92 0,209  
36 Mljac Brina 93 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 9,00 0,114 

 

60 m 1.beh - A - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Kraj ina Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Gatou Maria 89 Greece 7,35 0,141 SB 
2 Veit Sabina 85 Slovenia AD Stajerska 7,53 0,154 SB 
3 Draisci Ilenia 89 Italy 7,59 0,146 

 
4 Velďáková Jana 810603 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 7,62 0,154  
5 Homolová Martina 96 Czech V. Meriříčí 8,09 0,125  
6 Mrňová Markéta 91 Czech AK Olymp Brno 8,17 0,157 

 

60 m 4.beh - A - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Brázdilová Lenka 82 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 8,11 0,178  
2 Novotná Lenka 97 Czech N-Mesto n/M 8,13 0,193  
3 Dohnalik Florentina 92 Austria SVS Schwechat 8,22 0,132 

 
4 Doberšek Urška 98 Slovenia AK Koroška 8,27 0,177  
5 Viskotová Aleisia 92 Ukraine 8,49 0,183  



 Šimlovičová Mária 990519 AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom NP   

60 m 5.beh - A - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Horvat Anita 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 8,11 0,132 SB 
2 Strametz Karin 98 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz 8,13 0,153  
3 Lenardic Ajda 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 8,52 0,182  
4 Dvorská Darina 80 Czech AK Hodonín 8,92 0,209  
5 Mljac Brina 93 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 9,00 0,114 

 

60 m 7.beh - A - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Tomková Barbora 960920 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 8,32 0,174 SB 
2 Kopun Sabina 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 8,54 0,165  
3 Maučec Saša 00 Slovenia AK Panvita 8,76 0,219 

 
 Ropoša Kiara 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota DQ 0,065  

 DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 

60 m 1.beh - B - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Gatou Maria 89 Greece 7,35 0,123  
2 Veit Sabina 85 Slovenia AD Stajerska 7,46 0,114  
3 Bezeková Alexandra 920813 Akademik TU Košice 7,49 0,148  
4 Kršáková Lenka 910222 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 7,51 0,138  
5 Draisci Ilenia 89 Italy 7,52 0,130 

 
6 Velďáková Jana 810603 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 7,58 0,133  

60 m 3.beh - B - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Kostina Jekaterina 87 Czech AK Olymp Brno 7,93 0,158  
2 Polyáková Sára 990219 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 7,97 0,161  
3 Moravcová Eliška 94 Czech AK Olymp Brno 8,00 0,161  
4 Homolová Martina 96 Czech V. Meriříčí 8,06 0,114  
5 Brázdilová Lenka 82 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 8,09 0,170 

 
 Horvat Anita 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana DQ 0,043  

 DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 

60 m 4.beh - B - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Holleyová Andrea 890520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 8,17 0,173  
2 Novotná Lenka 97 Czech N-Mesto n/M 8,17 0,159 

 
3 Mrňová Markéta 91 Czech AK Olymp Brno 8,20 0,146  
4 Kapl Simona 91 Slovenia AD Stajerska 8,31 0,124  
 

Dohnalik Florentina 92 Austria SVS Schwechat NP 
  



 Strametz Karin 98 Austria SU Karcher Leibnitz NP   

60 m 5.beh - B - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Vávrová Vendula 90 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 8,20 0,151  
2 Foretová Aneta 92 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 8,22 0,143  
3 Symerská Alena 93 Czech AK Kroměříž 8,23 0,176  
4 Tomková Barbora 960920 VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica 8,46 0,176  
 

Viskotová Aleisia 92 Ukraine NP 
  

 Doberšek Urška 98 Slovenia AK Koroška NP   

60 m 6.beh - B - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Lenardic Ajda 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 8,45 0,159  
2 Kopun Sabina 98 Slovenia AK Panvita 8,58 0,163 

 
3 Ropoša Kiara 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 8,82 0,145  
4 Maučec Saša 00 Slovenia AK Panvita 8,83 0,213  
5 Dvorská Darina 80 Czech AK Hodonín 9,01 0,194 

 
6 Mljac Brina 93 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 9,07 0,132 

  

 

400 m 1.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Marone Annalaura 88 Italy 56,65 0,179 

 
2 Pogorevc Maja 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 57,06 0,271  
3 Viskotová Aleisia 92 Ukraine 58,68 0,189  

400 m 2.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Holleyová Andrea 890520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 58,11 0,236  
2 Horvat Anita 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 58,87 0,169  
3 Kolajová Natálie 97 Czech AK Hodonín 60,11 0,202  

400 m 3.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Lenardič Ajda 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 59,73 0,213 SB 
2 Muzikantová Petra 95 Czech AK Zlín 59,95 0,172 

 
3 Pavlinjek Natalija 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 68,27 0,285  

 

  



400 m 4.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Foretová Aneta 92 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 60,34 0,189 

 
2 Doležalová Eliška 94 Czech AK Zlín 61,81 0,170  
3 Freibergova Anna 96 Czech MS Brno 63,41 0,139  
4 Šušterič Lucija 98 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 65,42 0,180 

 

400 m 5.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Beláčková Lea 950707 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 62,75 0,240  
2 Verdinek Urška 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 63,68 0,165  
3 Mljač Brina 93 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 66,07 0,171 

 
 Vávrová Vendula 90 Czech AC Uherské Hradište NP   

400 m 6.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Grizold Atina 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 64,09 0,176  
2 Žvokelj Liza 97 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 65,94 0,196 

 
3 Vrečar Ana 95 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 66,10 0,157  

400 m 7.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Feichtner Celine 98 Austria LAC Klagenfurt 63,79 0,187 SB 
2 Schedifka Patricia 96 Austria LAC Klagenfurt 64,22 0,206 SB 
3 Srovin Maša 98 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 66,82 0,225 

 

400 m cel.por. - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Marone Annalaura 88 Italy 56,65 0,179  
2 Pogorevc Maja 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 57,06 0,271  
3 Holleyová Andrea 890520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 58,11 0,236 

 
4 Viskotová Aleisia 92 Ukraine 58,68 0,189  
5 Horvat Anita 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 58,87 0,169  
6 Lenardic Ajda 96 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 59,73 0,213 SB 
7 Muzikantová Petra 95 Czech AK Zlín 59,95 0,172  
8 Kolajová Natálie 97 Czech AK Hodonín 60,11 0,202 

 
9 Foretová Aneta 92 Czech AC Uherské Hradište 60,34 0,189  
10 Doležalová Eliška 94 Czech AK Zlín 61,81 0,170  
11 Beláčková Lea 950707 AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava 62,75 0,240 

 
12 Freibergova Anna 96 Czech MS Brno 63,41 0,139  
13 Verdinek Urška 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 63,68 0,165 

 
14 Feichtner Celine 98 Austria LAC Klagenfurt 63,79 0,187 SB 
15 Grizold Atina 96 Slovenia AK Koroška 64,09 0,176  
16 Schedifka Patricia 96 Austria LAC Klagenfurt 64,22 0,206 SB 



17 Šušterič Lucija 98 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 65,42 0,180  
18 Žvokelj Liza 97 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 65,94 0,196  
19 Mljac Brina 93 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 66,07 0,171 

 
20 Vrečar Ana 95 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 66,10 0,157  
21 Srovin Maša 98 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 66,82 0,225 

 
22 Pavlinjek Natalija 98 Slovenia Murska Sobota 68,27 0,285  

 Vávrová Vendula 90 Czech AC Uherské Hradište NP  
  

800 m 1.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Cole Rowena 92 England 2:07,36 

  
2 Tracey Adelle 93 England 2:07,78   
3 Nilsson Linn 90 Sweden 2:08,81 

  
4 Pokrivač Mateja 95 Slovenia AD Stajerska 2:11,94  SB 
5 Jones Montana 82 England 2:12,26   
6 Kutrová Eliška 93 Czech AK Olymp Brno 2:13,50 

  

800 m 2.beh - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Hluchá Vendula 97 Czech Sokol Opava 2:18,14   
2 Pulgertová Kateřina 99 Czech N-Mesto n/M 2:20,10  SB 
3 Plaznik Anja 96 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 2:20,76 

  
4 Plaznik Maja 98 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 2:21,22   
5 Vavrečková Markéta 95 Czech Sokol Opava 2:22,99   
6 Brázdová Lýdie 90 Czech N-Mesto n/M 2:29,59 

  
7 Lampová Barbora 95 Czech Sokol Opava 2:31,02   
8 Lovšin Kaja 97 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 2:41,80 

  

800 m cel.por. - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Cole Rowena 92 England 2:07,36 

  
2 Tracey Adelle 93 England 2:07,78   
3 Nilsson Linn 90 Sweden 2:08,81   
4 Pokrivač Mateja 95 Slovenia AD Stajerska 2:11,94 

 
SB 

5 Jones Montana 82 England 2:12,26   
6 Kutrová Eliška 93 Czech AK Olymp Brno 2:13,50 

  
7 Hluchá Vendula 97 Czech Sokol Opava 2:18,14   
8 Pulgertová Kateřina 99 Czech N-Mesto n/M 2:20,10  SB 
9 Plaznik Anja 96 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 2:20,76 

  
10 Plaznik Maja 98 Slovenia TK Smarnogorska nave 2:21,22   
11 Vavrečková Markéta 95 Czech Sokol Opava 2:22,99   
12 Brázdová Lýdie 90 Czech N-Mesto n/M 2:29,59   
13 Lampová Barbora 95 Czech Sokol Opava 2:31,02   
14 Lovšin Kaja 97 Slovenia MSS Ljubljana 2:41,80 

 
  



1500 m - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Banford Rachel 89 England 4:23,62 

  
2 Berlanda Eleonora 76 Italy 4:25,29   
3 Kenesei Zsanett 93 Hungary 4:31,66   
4 Gyurkés Viktória 92 Hungary 4:37,58 

  
5 Maršánová Lucie 90 Czech N-Mesto n/M 4:40,43  SB 
6 Pernesz Zśofia 00 Hungary 4:41,12 

  
7 Cačilo Tina 90 Slovenia AD Stajerska 4:42,60  SB 
8 Korvasová Tereza 96 Czech AK Hodonín 4:50,13   
9 Ďurdiaková Tereza 91 Czech AK Olymp Brno 4:56,31 

  
10 Gosek Karin 00 Slovenia AK Sevnica 4:56,82   
11 Wohlfahrt Cornelia 00 Austria LAC Klagenfurt 5:07,27   
12 Krasovec Urska 00 Slovenia AK Sevnica 5:27,75  

  

 

60 m prek. 1.beh - A - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Hatton Lucy 94 England 8,43 0,169  
2 Wimberger Eva 93 Austria ULC Linz 8,68 0,148  
3 Sotáková Jana 93 Czech AK Olymp Brno 8,75 0,132 

 
4 Muchová Zuzana 88 Czech AK Kroměříž 8,84 0,148  
5 Stojadinovič Marija 97 Serbia 9,95 0,221 SB 
6 Marjanovič Katarina 96 Serbia 10,99 0,236 SB 

60 m prek. 2.beh - A - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Dohnalik Florentina 92 Austria SVS Schwechat 8,98 0,132  
2 Kleiser Valerie 93 Austria Union St. Polten 8,99 0,151  
3 Kapl Simona 91 Slovenia AD Stajerska 9,14 0,136  
4 Svobodová Lenka 95 Czech JAC Brno 9,18 0,126 

 
5 Kažimirová Miroslava 880426 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 9,65 0,207  
6 Bittner Marion 96 Austria ULC Wienland 9,77 0,175 SB 

60 m prek. 1.beh - B - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Hatton Lucy 94 England 8,33 0,158  
2 Wimberger Eva 93 Austria ULC Linz 8,75 0,145  
3 Sotáková Jana 93 Czech AK Olymp Brno 8,81 0,135  
4 Kleiser Valerie 93 Austria Union St. Polten 8,82 0,135  
5 Muchová Zuzana 88 Czech AK Kroměříž 8,88 0,159 

 
6 Dohnalik Florentina 92 Austria SVS Schwechat 9,05 0,154  

 



60 m prek. 2.beh - B - ženy 

Por. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina  Výkon  Reakcia  SB 
1 Kapl Simona 91 Slovenia AD Stajerska 9,10 0,104  
2 Kažimirová Miroslava 880426 AK Slávia UK Bratislava 9,38 0,164 

 
3 Bittner Marion 96 Austria ULC Wienland 9,67 0,136  
 Svobodová Lenka 95 Czech JAC Brno DQ 0,001  
 

Marjanovič Katarina 96 Serbia NP 
  

 Stojadinovič Marija 97 Serbia NP   
 DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 

 
 


